7/16/2023
Northwest Vs California

I1dBL

Class
Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3
HB/SUV/Minivan 1

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced No Wall 2
Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Advanced 3
Ultimate
Bass Boxing

Class
Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight

Flyweight

Featherweight
Lightweight
Demo Boxing
Class

Demo Boxing No Wall

Demo Boxing Wall

Place

Place

Place
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1

2

Member ID

Member ID

Member ID

Name

20141768 Frankie Smith
20226936 Brandy Korth
20237880 Audio Concepts Brian
20226944 David Perez

20238101 Jason Gard
20238149 Chris Dolan

20226949 Ryan Woodward

20206791 Ray Aragon SPL

20206328 David Bradshaw
20227687 Emilio D2p
20227479 Fdz Cowboy
20238150 Nando

20238019 Sean Dehart
20206231 Db Life Isaiah
20206798 Spl Syndicate Anthony
20238151 Team Send It Justin
20238152 Tall Guy

20227659 Tony Reyna

20206511 D2p Art
20205772 Justin Nickelson
20227754 D2p Hamster
20238153 Rick Team D2p

20206255 Woody Mcdonald

20206250 D2p Ricky
20226941 Courtney Thf

20174225 Ray Maestas
20184437 Anthony Capps
Name

20237880 Audio Concepts Brian
20141768 Frankie Smith

20226936 Brandy Korth

20206328 David Bradshaw
20227479 Fdz Cowboy

20206798 Spl Syndicate Anthony
20238154 Team Send It Dan
20226949 Ryan Woodward
20227659 Tony Reyna

20206231 Db Life Isaiah
20238151 Team Send It Justin
Name

20238151 Team Send It Justin

20184437 Anthony Capps

Score
148.2
144.78
140.05
133.74

148.25
139.27

143.33

146.85

154.75
148.47
148.01
143.24

153.38
152.51
150.71
149.59
149.02
144.73

162.68
154.29
150.42
151.55

158.05

163.97
158.94

162.55

158.35
Qualifying

143.46

146.8

142.87

152.57
146.81

147.8

143.86

141.47

115.29

150.23

148.75
Qualifying

137.27

157.48

Round 1
140.92
146.66

0

152.5
147.15

148.28
138.9

150.85

Final

Round 2
143.87
146.5

0

154.32
145.93

148.58
146.77

151.07

Round 3
142.94
124.25

0

153.04
140.97

144.29
143.25

147.15

Average
142.58
139.14

0.00

153.29
144.68

147.05
142.97
0.00
0.00
149.69

0.00



